PACKER
SOIL RE-CONSOLIDATION
SECTION OR VISION
KVERNELAND PACKER2
Realising the full potential of farming is about growing
and developing your business, not only your crop or
livestock, but also your profit. Improve productivity
and profitability by focusing on the positives and

DP 901-255 1 605 17 2,55
DP 901-285 1 766 19 2,85
DP 902-315 2 076 21 3,15
DP 902-345 2 219 23 3,45
DP 902-375 2 363 25 3,75
DP 902-405 2 554 27 4,05
DP 902-435 2 720 29 4,35
DP 902-315 FW 2 434 21 3,15
DP 902-345 FW 2 577 23 3,45
DP 902-375 FW 2 722 25 3,75
DP 902-405 FW 2 913 27 4,05
DP 902-435 FW 3 078 29 4,35
DP 901-225S 1 484 15 2,25
DP 901-255S 1 687 17 2,55
DP 901-285S 1 858 19 2,85
DP 902-315S 2 173 21 3,15
DP 902-345S 2 321 23 3,45
DP 902-375S 2 476 25 3,75
DP 902-405S 2 679 27 4,05
DP 902-435S 2 855 29 4,35
DP 902-315S FW 2 532 21 3,15
DP 902-345S FW 2 680 23 3,45
DP 902-375S FW 2 835 25 3,75
DP 902-405S FW 3 037 27 4,05